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AWADHESH PRATAP SINGH UNIVERSITY, REWA (M.P.)

REWA, DATE- 01 (04 [20 25

TIME-TABLE

Special B.Ed 11" YEAR MAIN EXAMINATION 2023-24

TIME- 01.00 PM TO 04.00 PM

DATE DAY PAPER NAME OF PAPER
13.09.2025 | Saturday I Educational Intervention and Teaching Strategies
15.09.2025 | Monday Il Technology and Disability
17.09.2025 | Wednesday 111 Psycho social and Family Issues
19.09.2025 | Friday v Reading and Reflecting on Texts
22.09.2025 | Monday Vv Drama and Art in Education
24.09.2025 | Wednesday VI Basic Research and Basic Statistic
26.09.2025 | Friday vil Guidance & Counselling
VIII Early Childhood Care and Education
IX Braille and assistive Devices
27.09.2025 | Saturday X Orientation and Mobility
XI Communication Options: Oralism
XII Communication Options: Manual (Indian sign Language)
29.09.2025 | Monday XIII Augmentative and Alternative Communication
30.09.2025 | Tuesday X1V Vocational Rehabilitation & Transition to Job Placement
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